ICatarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa

85cc

Corrida

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:55:17

-
Il
o B

Gaspar 0,000 Km
5/7/2009 16:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:56:23.078
(13) TAUAN BRENNER 2 49.344 +0.938 15:57:12.422
1 15:56:03.181 3 48.966 +0.560 15:58:01.388
2 46.747 +0.482 15:56:49.928 4 49.019 +0.613 15:58:50.407
3 46.921 +0.656 15:57:36.849 5 48.729 +0.323 15:59:39.136
4 46.265 15:58:23.114 6 48.406 16:00:27.542
5 46.885 +0.620 15:59:09.999 7 49.220 +0.814 16:01:16.762
6 47.055 +0.790 15:59:57.054 8 50.135 +1.729 16:02:06.897
7 46.898 +0.633 16:00:43.952 9 50.336 +1.930 16:02:57.233
8 47.148 +0.883 16:01:31.100 10 50.954 +2.548 16:03:48.187
9 47.397 +1.132 16:02:18.497 11 49.938 +1.532 16:04:38.125
10 47.960 +1.695 16:03:06.457 12 50.744 +2.338 16:05:28.869
11 48.099 +1.834 16:03:54.556 13 53.403 +4.997 16:06:22.272
12 48.301 +2.036 16:04:42.857
13 48.041 +1.776 16:05:30.898
14 48.917 +2.652 16:06:19.815
(200) HALLEX DALFOVO
1 15:56:02.703
2 48.916 +1.381 15:56:51.619
3 48.507 +0.972 15:57:40.126
4 47.535 15:58:27.661
5 47.796 +0.261 15:59:15.457
6 48.690 +1.155 16:00:04.147
7 47.902 +0.367 16:00:52.049
8 47.834 +0.299 16:01:39.883
9 48.741 +1.206 16:02:28.624
10 48.231 +0.696 16:03:16.855
11 47.722 +0.187 16:04:04.577
12 47.759 +0.224 16:04:52.336
13 48.327 +0.792 16:05:40.663
14 52.184 +4.649 16:06:32.847
(111) VENICIO VOIGT
1 15:56:22.246
2 48.574 +1.259 15:57:10.820
3 48.329 +1.014 15:57:59.149
4 48.726 +1.411 15:58:47.875
5 48.613 +1.298 15:59:36.488
6 47.570 +0.255 16:00:24.058
7 47.315 16:01:11.373
8 47.563 +0.248 16:01:58.936
9 48.343 +1.028 16:02:47.279
10 48.464 +1.149 16:03:35.743
11 48.870 +1.555 16:04:24.613
12 49.800 +2.485 16:05:14.413
13 48.641 +1.326 16:06:03.054
14 49.338 +2.023 16:06:52.392
(97) VINICIUS ROSA
1 15:56:07.612
2 49.400 +0.654 15:56:57.012
3 48.746 15:57:45.758
4 49.784 +1.038 15:58:35.542
5 49.845 +1.099 15:59:25.387
6 49.962 +1.216 16:00:15.349
7 50.148 +1.402 16:01:05.497
8 50.585 +1.839 16:01:56.082
9 49.707 +0.961 16:02:45.789
10 53.423 +4.677 16:03:39.212
11 50.881 +2.135 16:04:30.093
12 50.195 +1.449 16:05:20.288
13 51.633 +2.887 16:06:11.921
14 52.184 +3.438 16:07:04.105
(83) NORTHON CARVALHO
Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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